
Annex 

Echoing Voices: Hong Kong City Hall 60th Anniversary Arts Salon Series 

 

Date Time Talk 

Cantonese Opera 

June 11 (Saturday) 3pm On the Preservation and Inheritance of Cantonese Opera 

July 11 (Monday) 7:30pm 

September 18 (Sunday) 11am 

Music 

July 3 (Sunday) 3pm The Hong Kong Harmonica Trilogy: Inspired‧Inspiring‧

Inspirational 

July 10 (Sunday) Opera in Hong Kong: Yesterday, Today and Beyond 

August 7 (Sunday) Piano Masters and their Protégés 

September 24 (Saturday) Embracing the Heritage‧Cantonese Music in Hong Kong 

Dance 

July 13 (Wednesday) 7:30pm 4 Ws about Dance - Dance Where: Exploring the 

Possibility of Space   

July 20 (Wednesday) 4 Ws about Dance - Dance What: Creativity in 

Choreography 

July 27 (Wednesday) 4 Ws about Dance - Dance How: The Purpose of Dance 

Education 

August 27 (Saturday) 3pm 4 Ws about Dance - Dance When: Dance without Limits 

Theatre 

July 24 (Sunday) 3pm Theatre: Inheritance and Development 

July 31 (Sunday) 

Film 

August 20 (Saturday) 2:30pm From Cine Clubs to Film Festivals 

4:30pm City Hall - Hong Kong Film Culture: Now and Beyond 

Arts Administration 

August 28 (Sunday) 3pm Artspeak: Words from the Arts Administrators 

Museum 

August 14 (Sunday) 3pm 60 years in a blink: From MA to MoA 

Library 

August 20 (Saturday) 3pm Six Decades of the Libraries 

Architectural aesthetics of HKCH 

December (To be 

confirmed) 

To be 

confirmed 

Our Youngest Monument: Architectural Aesthetics of the 

City Hall 

 


